
YEAR MEMBERSHIP INCREASE TOURNAMENT CITY # OF TEAMS

2021 24706 Muscatine 241

2020 30870 -1,740 Muscatine 93 (Covid)

2019 32,610 Clinton-Camanche 454

Iowa State USBC merged

2018 9833 -1085 Waterloo 535

2017 10,918 -860 Des Moines 516

2016 11,778 -667 Clinton-Camanche 523

2015 12,445 -1,092 Cedar Rapids 606

2014 13,537 -1,407 Dubuque 605

2013 14,944 -1,393 Muscatine 563

2012 16,337 -1,158 Council Bluffs 581

2011 17,495 -1,634 Ottumwa 649

2010 19,129 -1,729 Fort Dodge 745

2009 20,858 -1,448 Cedar Rapids 890

2008 22,306 -126 Greater Cedar Valley 953

2007 23,522 -406 Des Moines 988

2006 23,928 -2,391 Davenport-Bettendorf 1,015

2005 26,319 -1,542 Muscatine 1,034

2004 27,861 -1,184 Marshalltown 1,139

2003 29,045 -1,857 Cedar Rapids 1,249

2002 30,902 -1,636 Sioux City 1,037

2001 32,538 -1,942 Waterloo Metro 1,389

2000 34,480 -2,201 Dubuque 1,354

1999 36,681 -2,012 Des Moines 1,629

1998 38,693 -1,814 Burlington 1,390

1997 40,507 -1,807 Council Bluffs 1,585

1996 42,314 -2,264 Cedar Rapids 1,997

1995 44,578 -2,956 Fort Dodge 1,780

1994 47,534 -4,040 Waterloo Metro 1,915

1993 51,574 -3,263 Des Moines 2,084

1992 54,837 -3,072 Burlington 1,681

1991 57,909 -2,640 No tournament - hosted WIBC tournament

1990 60,549 -3,422 Muscatine 1,984

1989 63,971 -3,994 Sioux City 1,890

1988 67,965 -3,540 Waterloo Metro 2,376

1987 71,505 -6,018 Dubuque 2,236

1986 77,523 -5,483 Iowa City 2,570

1985 83,006 -4,648 Fort Dodge 2,516

1984 87,654 -2,746 Des Moines *3,127

1983 90,400 -3,575 Council Bluffs 2,355

1982 93,975 -679 Cedar Rapids 2,866

1981 94,654 -611 Davenport-Bettendorf 2,746

1980 *95,265 304 Waterloo Metro 2,874

1979 94,961 3,511 Sioux City 2,310

Tournament Stats



YEAR MEMBERSHIP INCREASE TOURNAMENT CITY # OF TEAMS
1978 91,450 5,659 Burlington 2,354

1977 85,791 5,155 Fort Dodge 2,548

1976 80,636 3,279 Iowa City 2,632

1975 77,357 4,285 Dubuque 2,276

1974 73,072 3,003 Waterloo-Cedar Falls 2,438

1973 70,069 2,576 Cedar Rapids 2,316

1972 67,493 412 Fort Dodge 1,958

1971 67,081 1,439 Sioux City 1,806

1970 65,642 263 Burlington 1,824

1969 65,379 1,335 Waterloo 2,188

1968 64,044 149 Des Moines 2,184

1967 63,895 1,695 Council Bluffs 1,451

1966 62,200 327 Davenport-Bettendorf 1,640

1965 61,873 1,875 Muscatine 1,466

1964 59,998 1,836 Fort Dodge 1,342

1963 58,162 2,923 Cedar Rapids 1,582

1962 55,239 5,127 Dubuque 1,242

1961 50,112 8,818 Sioux City 960

1960 41,294 8,579 Waterloo 1,064

1959 32,715 6,822 Mason City 870

1958 25,893 3,179 Des Moines 951

1957 22,714 2,846 Council Bluffs 616

1956 19,868 2,114 Davenport-Bettendorf 733

1955 17,754 1,486 Ames 585

1954 16,268 1,125 Burlington 605

1953 15,143 515 Dubuque 583

1952 14,628 1,348 Waterloo 549

1951 13,280 2,180 Clinton 484

1950 11,100 2,199 Sioux City 447

1949 8,901 1,401 Cedar Rapids 442

1948 7,500 933 Fort Dodge 370

1947 6,567 156 Davenport 337

1946 6,411 686 Burlington 240

1945 5,725 834 Des Moines 212

1944 4,891 312 War-no tournament

1943 4,579 461 War-no tournament

1942 4,118 1,052 Sioux City 167

1941 3,066 978 Cedar Rapids 188

1940 2,088 606 Dubuque 115

1939 1,482 656 Marshalltown 97

1938 826 257 Council Bluffs 65

1937 569 52 Davenport 55

1936 517 54 Des Moines 45

1935 463 211 Sioux City 48

1934 252 -7 Des Moines 47

1933 259 14 Council Bluffs 26

1932 245 Davenport 30

*


